
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4

Ronde

1 1 2 3 4 9 10 11 12
2 5 6 7 8 A I B J
3 1 3 6 8 9 12 16 17

4 5 7 2 4 A B C D
5 G L H K 15 J 16 M
6 9 11 18 20 13 15 10 12

7 1 A 5 H 2 B 6 G
8 J M L N 10 B 17 F
9 12 D 19 H 13 I 14 M
10 M N I K 4 12 6 20

11 5 E 1 B 6 F 2 A
12 11 N 12 L 9 A 15 E
13 I J K L 5 15 3 19
14

Harmen Brouwer Mr. X Cor Maas Sjaak van Herpen Bart Wuijten Marko van Bergeijk Arco de Bok Paul Schermers

Joost de Kuijper Collin Verhoeven Hans Heiblom Pino Valente Bouwina Keller Ingrid van Maastrigt Charlotte Tanis Bianca van Drunen

Harmen Brouwer Cor Maas Collin Verhoeven Pino Valente Bart Wuijten Paul Schermers Rinus Broekhuizen Henk Branderhorst

Joost de Kuijper Hans Heiblom Mr. X Sjaak van Herpen Bouwina Keller Charlotte Tanis Marjon Wuijten Marjanne Westerlaken

Tineke Molhoek Lisette Bouman Janine van Klinken Nynke van Rijswijk Jan Verhoeven Bianca van Drunen Rinus Broekhuizen Jeannette Straver

Bart Wuijten Arco de Bok Bertus de Veij Mr. Y Anton Hofmans Jan Verhoeven Marko van Bergeijk Paul Schermers

Harmen Brouwer Bouwina Keller Joost de Kuijper Janine van Klinken Mr. X Charlotte Tanis Collin Verhoeven Tineke Molhoek

Bianca van Drunen Jeannette Straver Lisette Bouman Erika Schermers Marko van Bergeijk Charlotte Tanis Henk Branderhorst Sandra Stoppels

Paul Schermers Marjanne Westerlaken Job Scheffer Janine van Klinken Anton Hofmans Ingrid van Maastrigt Dick van Wijk Jeannette Straver

Jeannette Straver Erika Schermers Ingrid van Maastrigt Nynke van Rijswijk Sjaak van Herpen Paul Schermers Collin Verhoeven Mr. Y

Joost de Kuijper Marjo Straver Harmen Brouwer Charlotte Tanis Collin Verhoeven Sandra Stoppels Mr. X Bouwina Keller

Arco de Bok Erika Schermers Paul Schermers Lisette Bouman Bart Wuijten Bouwina Keller Jan Verhoeven Marjo Straver

Ingrid van Maastrigt Bianca van Drunen Nynke van Rijswijk Lisette Bouman Joost de Kuijper Jan Verhoeven Cor Maas Job Scheffer

Veld 1  Veld 2

Veld 1  Veld 2



3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
C K D L E M F N
10 13 18 19 11 20 14 15

E F G H K N I M
1 9 2 13 3 11 4 17
17 19 14 16 I N J L
3 C 7 F 4 D 8 E
6 16 5 18 8 19 7 20
9 J 10 K A C E G
7 17 1 18

7 G 3 D 8 H 4 C
16 B 20 H 14 D 18 F
2 10 8 14 11 C 13 G

Anton Hofmans Dick van Wijk Jan Verhoeven Rinus Broekhuizen Henk Branderhorst Bertus de Veij Job Scheffer Mr. Y

Marjon Wuijten Nynke van Rijswijk Marjanne Westerlaken Lisette Bouman Marjo Straver Jeannette Straver Sandra Stoppels Erika Schermers

Marko van Bergeijk Anton Hofmans Bertus de Veij Job Scheffer Arco de Bok Mr. Y Dick van Wijk Jan Verhoeven

Marjo Straver Sandra Stoppels Tineke Molhoek Janine van Klinken Nynke van Rijswijk Erika Schermers Ingrid van Maastrigt Jeannette Straver

Harmen Brouwer Bart Wuijten Mr. X Anton Hofmans Cor Maas Arco de Bok Sjaak van Herpen Henk Branderhorst

Henk Branderhorst Job Scheffer Dick van Wijk Rinus Broekhuizen Ingrid van Maastrigt Erika Schermers Bianca van Drunen Lisette Bouman

Cor Maas Marjon Wuijten Hans Heiblom Sandra Stoppels Sjaak van Herpen Marjanne Westerlaken Pino Valente Marjo Straver

Collin Verhoeven Rinus Broekhuizen Joost de Kuijper Bertus de Veij Pino Valente Job Scheffer Hans Heiblom Mr. Y

Bart Wuijten Bianca van Drunen Marko van Bergeijk Nynke van Rijswijk Bouwina Keller Marjon Wuijten Marjo Straver Tineke Molhoek

Hans Heiblom Henk Branderhorst Harmen Brouwer Bertus de Veij

Hans Heiblom Tineke Molhoek Cor Maas Marjanne Westerlaken Pino Valente Janine van Klinken Sjaak van Herpen Marjon Wuijten

Rinus Broekhuizen Charlotte Tanis Mr. Y Janine van Klinken Dick van Wijk Marjanne Westerlaken Bertus de Veij Sandra Stoppels

Mr. X Marko van Bergeijk Pino Valente Dick van Wijk Arco de Bok Marjon Wuijten Anton Hofmans Tineke Molhoek

Veld 3 Veld 4

Veld 3 Veld 4



1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4 3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4 4.1 4.2 4.3 4.4

1 2 3 4 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9 11 11 9 12 12 5 16

14 7 16 9 12 14 3 17

5 6 7 8 A I B J C K D L E M F N

15 7 10 15 13 8 9 17

14 7 6 18 16 7 10 13

1 3 6 8 9 12 16 17 10 13 18 19 11 20 14 15

9 10 12 14 14 10 11 12

16 10 15 9 10 12 12 12

12
5 7 2 4 A B C D E F G H K N I M

11 9 9 15 9 15 13 9

7 12 7 16 10 10 10 11

888
G L H K 15 J 16 M 1 9 2 13 3 11 4 17

8 13 20 9 11 11 9 14

8 16 15 7 12 9 14 10

9 11 18 20 13 15 10 12 17 19 14 16 I N J L

15 11 16 6 17 9 10 10

9 15 17 6 16 5 14 8

1 A 5 H 2 B 6 G 3 C 7 F 4 D 8 E

11 7 6 17 13 4 13 9

13 12 16 11 13 9 14 12

J M L N 10 B 17 F 6 16 5 18 8 19 7 20

9 15 12 14 18 8 13 9

12 6 13 10 16 11 6 18

12 D 19 H 13 I 14 M 9 J 10 K A C E G

5 17 17 8 13 8 16 13

5 13 19 5 11 8 16 10

M N I K 4 12 6 20 7 17 1 18

8 14 9 12 13 9

10 11 12 10 10 8

5 E 1 B 6 F 2 A 7 G 3 D 8 H 4 C

10 14 16 7 10 17 8 14

6 18 15 8 14 13 8 14

11 N 12 L 9 A 15 E 16 B 20 H 14 D 18 F

11 15 10 16 8 12 17 12

9 14 9 19 10 10 13 10

I J K L 5 15 3 19 2 10 8 14 11 C 13 G

14 9 7 11 12 12 9 15

14 9 11 8 13 11 12 12

s 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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Op nummer

Heren Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 1 Harmen Brouwer 15 15028 6 3

1 2 Mr. X 10 9985 11 5

1 3 Cor Maas 14 14019 8 4

1 4 Sjaak van Herpen 16 16016 4 2

1 5 Joost de Kuijper 8 7975 18 7

1 6 Collin Verhoeven 18 18048 3 1

1 7 Hans Heiblom 10 9977 12 6

1 8 Pino Valente 5 4952 19 8

2 2 9 Bart Wuijten 13 12997 10 6

2 10 Marko van Bergeijk 9 8976 15 9

2 11 Arco de Bok 8 7981 17 11

2 12 Paul Schermers 10 9971 13 7

2 13 Anton Hofmans 15 15047 5 3

2 14 Dick van Wijk 9 8963 16 10

2 15 Jan Verhoeven 20 20058 1 1

2 16 Rinus Broekhuizen 10 9971 13 7

2 17 Henk Branderhorst 14 13996 9 5

2 18 Bertus de Veij 4 3946 20 12

2 19 Job Scheffer 18 18055 2 2

2 20 Mr. Y 14 14039 7 4

2

2

2

Dames Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 A Bouwina Keller 8 7950 11 7

1 B Charlotte Tanis 13 13009 7 4

1 C Marjon Wuijten 21 21057 1 1

1 D Marjanne Westerlaken 14 14001 6 3

1 E Marjo Straver 5 4968 13 8

1 F Sandra Stoppels 11 10999 9 5

1 G Tineke Molhoek 10 9990 10 6

1 H Janine van Klinken 14 14026 4 2

2 2 I Ingrid van Maastrigt 17 17026 3 2

2 J Bianca van Drunen 19 19048 2 1

2 K Nynke van Rijswijk 14 14019 5 3

2 L Lisette Bouman 7 6966 12 5

2 M Jeannette Straver 4 3937 14 6

2 N Erika Schermers 11 11004 8 4



Eindstand

Heren Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 15 Jan Verhoeven 20 20058 1 1

2 19 Job Scheffer 18 18055 2 2

3 6 Collin Verhoeven 18 18048 3 1

4 4 Sjaak van Herpen 16 16016 4 2

5 13 Anton Hofmans 15 15047 5 3

6 1 Harmen Brouwer 15 15028 6 3

7 20 Mr. Y 14 14039 7 4

8 3 Cor Maas 14 14019 8 4

9 17 Henk Branderhorst 14 13996 9 5

10 9 Bart Wuijten 13 12997 10 6

11 2 Mr. X 10 9985 11 5

12 7 Hans Heiblom 10 9977 12 6

13 12 Paul Schermers 10 9971 13 7

14 16 Rinus Broekhuizen 10 9971 13 7

15 10 Marko van Bergeijk 9 8976 15 9

16 14 Dick van Wijk 9 8963 16 10

17 11 Arco de Bok 8 7981 17 11

18 5 Joost de Kuijper 8 7975 18 7

19 8 Pino Valente 5 4952 19 8

20 18 Bertus de Veij 4 3946 20 12

Dames Sets Sets + Punten Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 3 Marjon Wuijten 21 21057 1 1

2 10 Bianca van Drunen 19 19048 2 1

3 9 Ingrid van Maastrigt 17 17026 3 2

4 8 Janine van Klinken 14 14026 4 2

5 11 Nynke van Rijswijk 14 14019 5 3

6 4 Marjanne Westerlaken 14 14001 6 3

7 2 Charlotte Tanis 13 13009 7 4

8 14 Erika Schermers 11 11004 8 4

9 6 Sandra Stoppels 11 10999 9 5

10 7 Tineke Molhoek 10 9990 10 6

11 1 Bouwina Keller 8 7950 11 7

12 12 Lisette Bouman 7 6966 12 5

13 5 Marjo Straver 5 4968 13 8

14 13 Jeannette Straver 4 3937 14 6


